
SIEGERLISTE KÖNIGSSCHIEßEN 2024 
PUNKT
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Platz Name Teiler

Hartmann, Markus

Hartmann, Claudia

Vogt, Friedrich

Hartmann, Lukas

Erben, Peter

Rödl, Barbara

Stitzl, Hedwig

Chmiel, Markus

Kleinheinz, Gallus

Dittrich, Monique

Majhen, Ivan

29,7

32,2

99,0

108,2

124,7

138,6

139,2

155,7

174,6

364,8

585,1

SIEGERLISTE KÖNIGSSCHIEßEN 2024 
JUGEND - PUNKT

Platz Name Teiler

1 Schneider, Tobias 249,9


